
Title Policy Rate Schedule 

Wisconsin Policy Rates 

The original policy rates apply to residential and commercial owner’s policies, leasehold owner’s policies and commercial loan policies. 

Please reference the rate chart for an expanded fee schedule.  

Liability amounts shall be rounded up to the nearest $1,000. All rates shall be rounded up to the next dollar at the final  calculation.  

Original Policy Rate 

Up to $15,000 $525 

$15,001 to $250,000 Add $3.50 per $1,000 

$250,001 to $500,000 Add $2.50 per $1,000 

$501,000 to $2,000,000 Add $1 Per $1,000 

$2,000,001 to $10,000,000 Add $.85 per $1,000 

$10,000,001 to $50,000,000 Add $.65 per $1,000 

Above $50,000,001 Add $.55 per $1,000 

Residential Construction Loans 

$15,000 - $675,000 $675 

Above $675,001 Add $1 per $1,000 

 Construction End Loan 
with Same Policy Issuing 
Agent 

$300 plus reissue rate for 
any amount exceeding the 
Policy issued to insure the 

Construction Rates 

Simultaneous Loan Policy—Residential $450 

Simultaneous Loan Policy—Commercial $750 

Simultaneous Issue Rates 

Residential Refinance Rates 

Expedited Loan Rates 

$15,000—$350,000 $450 

$350,001—$1,000,000 Add $1 per $1,000 

Full Search Loan Rates 

$15,000—$350,000 $525 

Above $350,001 Add $1 per $1,000 

This schedule of fees has been prepared and published in compliance with the laws and regulations of the State 

of Wisconsin and for the convenience of our customers in determining charges for services regularly rendered. 

Other types of coverages are available. Please contact our local office for more information. Other fees and 

charges may apply. Amounts shown herein are subject to change.   

Additional Rates: 

• Reissue rate with qualifying prior is 85%, minimum $525. 
• Homeowner’s Policy rate is 115% of the Original Rate. 

Additional Insurance shall be at original or reissue rate, whichever 

is applicable. 

Loan policy fee includes the following endorsements: ALTA 8.1-06, 

ALTA 9-06, and ALTA 22-06 

Residential Properties $200 

Commercial Properties $400 

Take Off Rates  
(for Master Owner’s Policies) 

Transactions that qualify for Master/Take Off pricing shall be at 

original or reissue rate, whichever is applicable.   
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Rates effective on qualifying transactions quoted on or after 9/14/2022 for Chicago Title Insurance Company.  

This schedule of fees has been prepared and published in compliance with the laws and regulations of the State of Wisconsin.   

This is not a complete Schedule of Premiums or Fees. To see a complete Schedule of Premiums and Fees, please contact your local Chicago Title Insurance Company agent. 

This Rate Schedule is not intended to offer or to explain the coverage afforded under the title insurance policy. The policy contains exceptions, exclusions, and conditions to coverage that limit or narrow the coverage afforded by the policy and are not reproduced herein.  

Chicago Title Insurance Company makes no express or implied warranty respecting the information presented and assumes  no responsibility for errors or omissions. 

Please contact us for further information regarding your transaction.   
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